
0

10 000

20 000

30 000

40 000

50 000

60 000

1984 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015

Source: FSO – Criminal conviction statistics © FSO, Neuchâtel 2016

Adults: Convictions for an offence under the main laws

Swiss Criminal Code (SCC)

Road Traffic Act (RTA)

Narcotics Act (NarcA)

Foreign Nationals Act 
(FNA)


